
1

2

3

4

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?  - NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-

shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever

there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes -

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?  - NO

     b.  If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment : Not Applicable

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*

     a.  If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended  : 30-06-2016

1.  Name of Listed Entity: HIMADRI CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : BSE Scrip Code 500184 & NSE Symbol -HCIL Equity Shares of Rs.1/- each.

3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) : Reg. 31(1)(b)



Category  

(I)

(A) 12 204815207 0

(B) 21309 213592660 0

(C) 0 0 0

(C1) 0 0 0

(C2) 0 0 0

21321 418407867 0

** The pre-prefrential holding of 55,00,000 Equity Shares of Himadri Coke & Petro Ltd, being the allottee has been locked for 6 months upto 31.12.2016. and the fresh allotment of 3,26,75,297 Equity Shares made on 

preferential basis has been further locked -in for a period of 3 years upto 24.03.2019 in terms of Regulation 78 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

00.00 0 0

51.05 0 51.05

9.1238175297

0

0

0

0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0 0

0

100.00 0 100.00 410240212

00.00 0 0

0.00 0 0 0

Total      418,407,867.00 0 0 418407867 100.00 0 418407867

0 0Shares held by 

Employee Trusts

0 0 0 0 0

Shares underlying 

DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Non  Promoter- 

Non Public

0 0 0 0 0

205425005

204815207

Public 213592660 0 0 213592660 51.05 0 213592660

0 204815207 48.95 0 48.95Promoter & 

Promoter Group

204815207 0 0 204815207 48.95 38175297 18.64 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of 

shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 

shareh

olders 

(III)

No. of fully paid up 

equity share s held 

(IV)

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held  (V)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Shareholding 

as a % total 

no. of shares 

(calculate d as 

per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities          (IX)

As a

% of 

total 

Share s 

held (b)
Class: X* Class Y Total

Number of 

Shares pledged 

or otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII)

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X)

Total 

shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X

) as a % of 

(A+B+C2)

(XI)

Number of Locked in 

shares **   (XII)

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ 

ed form 

(XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a

% of 

(A+B+ C)

No. (a) As a

% of 

total 

Shar es 

held (b)

No. (a)



Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %

 of the Shareholders  (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=  % calcuated Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion

 Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securities of convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Number of Voting rights Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a % of No.(a) As a %

(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a Total Total 

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) shares shares

held (b) held

(A) Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1) Indian

  (a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided

Family

1 SUSHILA DEVI CHOUDHARY 1 850000 0 0 850000 0.20 0 850000 0.20 0 0.203% 0 0.00 850000

2 SAROJ DEVI CHOUDHARY 1 822850 0 0 822850 0.20 0 822850 0.20 0 0.197% 0 0.00 822850

3 SHEELA DEVI CHOUDHARY 1 763420 0 0 763420 0.18 0 763420 0.18 0 0.182% 0 0.00 763420

4 KANTA DEVI CHOUDHARY 1 822850 0 0 822850 0.20 0 822850 0.20 0 0.197% 0 0.00 822850

5 Damodar Prasad Choudhary 1 1484280 0 0 1484280 0.35 0 1484280 0.35 0 0.355% 0 0.00 1484280

6 Bankey Lal Choudhary 1 1484280 0 0 1484280 0.35 0 1484280 0.35 0 0.355% 0 0.00 1484280

7 Vijay Kumar Choudhary 1 3266640 0 0 3266640 0.78 0 3266640 0.78 0 0.781% 0 0.00 3266640

8 Shyam Sundar Choudhary 0 3234280 0 0 3234280 0.77 0 3234280 0.77 0 0.773% 0 0.00 3234280

  (b) Central Government/

State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/

Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Any other

(Bodies Corporate)

1 HIMADRI CREDIT AND FINANCE LTD 1 9487000 0 0 9487000 2.27 0 9487000 2.27 0 2.267% 0 0.00 9487000

2 HIMADRI COKE AND PETRO LIMITED 1 38175297 0 0 38175297 9.12 0 38175297 9.12 0 9.124% 100.00 0.00 38175297

3 HIMADRI INDUSTRIES LTD 1 46140000 0 0 46140000 11.03 0 46140000 11.03 0 11.028% 0 0.00 46140000

4 HIMADRI DYES AND INTERMEDIATES LTD 1 98284310 0 0 98284310 23.49 0 98284310 23.49 0 23.490% 0 0.00 98284310

Sub-Total (A) (1) 12 204815207 0 0 204,815,207 48.95 0.00 204815207 48.95 0 48.95% 18.64 0.00 204,815,207

(I)

Number of Voting rights held in each class of

 securities

(IX)

763420

822850

Class X*

0 12728600

  (d)

(c)

45.91 192086607

0.00

4 192086607 0 0 192086607

204815207

9487000

38175297

46140000

12,728,600

0 0.00 0

8 12728600 0 0 12,728,600 3.04 12728600

0.00 0 0.00 0

0 0.00

00 0

1484280

1484280

3266640

0.00

192086607

0 0

38175297 0

45.91% 38175297 19.87 00 45.91

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

98284310 0

03.04 0 3.04% 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3234280

192086607

0

0

0

822850

0

0

0

0

0850000

0

0.00

(II) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of  

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV)

0

0

Number of Locked Number of Shares

in shares (XII)** Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

(XIII)

0.00

38175297 0



(2) Foreign

  (a) Individuals( Non-

Resident individuals/

Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

  (b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

  (c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

  (d) Foreign Protfolio 

Investor

  (e) Any other

(specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Total Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) 12 204815207 0 0 204,815,207 48.95 0 204,815,207 48.95 0 48.95% 18.64 0.00 204,815,207

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s) 

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %

of the Shareholders (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=   % calcuated Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion

(I)  Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securities of convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a No.(a) As a

(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of % of

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) Total shares Total shares

held (b) held .

Public

Shareholding

(1) Institutions

  (a) Mutual Funds/ 725,000

0 728000 0

 (b) Venture Capital 

Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

  (c) Alternate

 Investment Funds 0 0 0

  (d) Foreign Venture

Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00

  (e) Foreign Portfolio

 Investors 0

  (f) Financial Institutions/

Banks

  (g) Insurance

 Companies

  (h) Provident Funds/ 

Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00

  (i) Any Other 1 30281 0 0 30,281 0.01 0 30281 0.01 0 0.01% 0 0 30,281

Foreign Institutional

Investors

Sub-Total (B) (1) 11 2057529 0 0 2057529 0.49 0.00 2057529 0.49 0 0.49% 0 0 2,039,529

(2)

Sub-Total (B) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

0

0.10 419248

Central Government/ State 

Government(s)/ President of India 0 0

4342480.10

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0.10%

0

0

0

0.21% 0

Number of Voting rights held in each class of

 securities

(IX)

Number of Voting rights

865000

0 0 0 0

0

0.00

UTI
2 728000 0.170 728000 728000 0.17

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 0.000 0.00 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

0

0

0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0

0 0

0.00 0

Class X*

0 00

0 0 0

204,815,207 38175297

0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0

434248 0

0.21

0 00

0

0

0

0 0

00

0

0

0

0

00 0

0

0

0.00

(XIII)

Number of Locked Number of Shares

in shares (XII) Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

00.00 0 0 0 0 0

2057529 0

0 0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

434248

0

0

434248

000 0 0.00 0 0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0

(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

7

0

0

0

0

865000

00

0.21

0.00

0

0

0

0

0.00 0

0

0 0.17% 0 0

0.00 0

0

0

8650000 865000

0 0

0

0 0 0 0

0.00

30,281

Number of  

Equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV)

0

865000

0

0

00

0



(3) Non-Institutions

(a) Individuals -

 i. Individual  

    shareholders

    holding nominal

    share capital

    upto Rs.2 lakh 20546 41438332 0 0 41438332 9.90 0 41438332 9.90 0 9.90% 0.00 0.00 33451477

ii. Individual

   shareholders

   holding nominal

   share capital 

   in excess of

   Rs. 2 lakh 24 29432637 0 0 29432637 7.03 0 29432637 7.03 0 7.03% 0.00 0.00 29432637

1 13162239 0 0 13162239 3.15 0 13162239 3.15 0 3.15% 0.00 0.00 13162239

 (b) NBFCs registered

 with RBI 0

 (c) Employee Trusts

0

 (d) Overseas Depositories

 (holding DRs) 

 (balancing figure)

 (e) Any Other: 728 140664162 0 0 140664162 33.62 0 140664162 33.62 0 33.62% 0.00 0.00 140501362

190 32902580 0 0 32902580 7.86 0 32902580 7.86 0 7.86% 0.00 0.00 32739780

10000000 0 0 10000000 2.39 0 10000000 2.39 0 2.39% 0.00 0.00 10000000

378 3081853 0 0 3081853 0.74 0 3081853 0.74 0 0.74% 0.00 0.00 3081853

1 103178860 0 0 103178860 24.66 0 103178860 24.66 0 24.66% 0.00 0.00 103178860

103178860 0 0 103178860 24.66 0 103178860 24.66 0 24.66% 0.00 0.00 103178860

159 1500869 0 0 1500869 0.36 0 1500869 0.36 0 0.36% 0.00 0.00 1500869

Sub-Total (B)(3) 21298 211535131 0 0 211535131 50.56 0 211535131 50.56 0 50.56% 0.00 0.00 203,385,476

Total Public

Shareholding

B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

GRAND TOTAL 

  (A) + (B) + (C) 

No. of 

shareholders No. of Shares

0 0

51.05 0 51.05% 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0

0.00 205,425,005

Chaturveda Advisory Services LLP

10000000 0 0

21309 213592660 0 0 213,592,660 51.05 213,592,660 0 213,592,660

211535131 0 0

103178860

NRI 1500869 0 0

0

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

BC INDIA INVESTMENTS

0

0

21321 418407867

DILIPKUMAR  LAKHI

0

0

0

29432637 0 0

00

0 0

41438332

0

000

0 0

000 0

0

0

140664162 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0100.00 410,240,212100% 38175297 9.12 0 0.000

0

000

0 0

0.00

00

00 00 0

13162239

** The pre-prefrential holding of 55,00,000 Equity Shares of Himadri Coke & Petro Ltd, being the allottee has been locked for 6 months upto 31.12.2016. and the fresh allotment of 3,26,75,297 Equity Shares made on preferential basis has been further locked -in for a period of 3 years upto 24.03.2019 in terms of Regulation 78 of the SEBI (ICDR) 

Regulations, 2009

BODIES CORPORATE 32902580 0 0

FOREIGN COMPANY 103178860 0 0

CLEARING MEMBER 3081853 0 0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NIL

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

418,407,867 0418,407,867 100.00418,407,867



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1) N.A

(a)

(i)

(ii)

(2)

(a)

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

NA

NAName (abc…

Total Non- Promoter- 

NA

Employee Benefit NA

efg….

NA

abc,.,.. NA

NIL NIL NIL

Name of DR Holder 

N.A NIL NIL NA NA NILCustodian/DR NIL NIL NIL NIL

Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form (XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a % 

of Total 

Voting rights

No. (a) As a

% of 

total Shar 

es held 

(b)

No.

(Not 

applicabl

e)

(a)

As a

% of 

total 

share s 

held 

(Not 

applic 

able) (b)

Class X

Nos. of 

shares 

underlyin

g 

Depositor

y Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Sharehol

ding as a 

% total 

no. of 

shares 

(calculate 

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957) 

(VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2

)           

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(including 

Warrants

) (X)

Total shareholdin 

g , as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

(XI)

Class Y Tot al

Category & Name of 

the Shareholders

(I)

PAN                

(II)

Nos. of           

shareholde

r                   

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held 

(IV)

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares held  

(V)


